
OUR SERVICES

Wash & Blow Dry From 79 aed

From 69 aed

From 49 aed

From 99 aed

From 89 aed

From 169 aed

From 349 aed

From 299 aed

From 99 aed

From 39 aed

39 aed

Cut & Style 

Hair Trim

Root Touch up

Tonner Glossing

Full Hair Color

Balayage / Ombre 

Full highlights

Fashion Color Per Foil

Extension Removal / Refix 

Hair Wash

CUT & COLOR

NAILS

FACIALS

BROW / LASHES

DESIGNING (BY HENNA EXPERT)

FACE PAINTING (BY DRAWING ARTIST)

BODY RELAXATION

WAXING

HAIR CARE
Brazilian Keratin From 349

From 399
From 399
From 249
From 299
From 199

Blonde Protein 
Organic Protein

Hair Botox & Filler 
Relaxing 
Olaplex Treatment

From 129

From 139
From 159

From 129
From 199

Hot Oil Herbal Treatment
Hydrating Hair Spa

Medicated Anti Dandruff Treatment
Botanical Hair Treatment
Hair Caviar Treatment

Acrylic Extensions Full Set From 199 aed

From 249 aed

149 aed

119 aed

49 - 89 aed

119 aed

149 aed

89 aed

109 aed

59 aed

79 aed

Hard Gel Extension with Tip

Polymer Dip Overlay 

Gel Overlay

Xpress Nail Extensions

Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

QASR AL AMEERAH+971 54 432 0411 (04) 452 4108

From 49 aedHair Ironing / Tong Curls

Ameerah's Signature Facial ( 60 mins) 349 aed
149 aed
199 aed
159 aed
249 aed
79 aed

Whitening Facial 
Derma Anti Acne Facial 
Eushbi Zero Chemical Facial 
Premium Gold Facial 
Xpress Facial Cleanup + Mask

249 aed

149 aed

119 aed

179 aed

Ameerah’s Signature Spa Mani + Pedi  

Gel Mani + Classic Pedi    

Classic Mani + Pedi

Gel Mani + Pedi

From 19 aed

19 aed

From 29 aed

19 aed

From 99 aed

From 9 aed

From 9 aed

 From 29 aed

 From 49 aed

 From 9 aed

39 aed

From 9-19 aed

From 19 aed

5  aed

Breathable Nail Color

Extension Refill     

Glitter

French / Ombre / Chrome   

Cut & File   

Shine Buffing   

Nail Art per Nail Each  

Stone Each

Classic Application   

Gel Application   

Nail Fix per Nail

Gel Removal   

Acrylic Removal   

Classic Removal  

Eyebrow 19 aed

14 aed

19 aed

29 aed

29 aed

19 aed

29 aed

129 aed

39 aed

49 aed

49 aed

Upper Lip

Forehead

Side Buns

Nostrils

Chin

Neck / Hair Line

Full Face

Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Ameerah Signature Body Treatment 399 aed

159 aed

119 aed

199 aed

149 aed

249 aed

49 aed

Body Scrub & Deep Moisturizing

Full Body Relaxing Massage (60 min)

Hot Oil Massage + Hot Towel (60 min)

Deep Tissue Massage (60 min)

Aromatharepy Massage (90 min)

Head Massage (30 min)

49 aed

49 aed

49 aed

29 aed

49 aed

49 aed

Shoulder Massage (30 min)

Back Massage (30 min)

Full Arms Massage (30 min)

Full Legs Massage (30 min)

Feet Massage (30 min)

Hand Massage (20 min)

Brow Threading Cleanup

Brow Lamination + Tint + Shaping
Lashes Extension + Brow Lamination
 + Tint + Shaping  

19 aed

129 aed
299 aed

39 aed
99 aed
49 aed
29 aed
29 aed

Shaping
Lamination / Lift
Brow Tint
Color / Dye
Brow Wax

29 aedShaping with Bleach

Classic Extensions 159 aed

199 aed

249 aed

399 aed

From 29 aed

99 aed

49 aed

2D / 3D Volume
Hybrid Extensions

Mega Volume

Add On Volume

Lash Lift/Perm 

Lash Tint

Brow Threading Cleanup 19 aed
9 aed
9 aed
19 aed
19 aed
19 aed
49 aed

Upper Lip
Lower Lip

Chin
Side Buns
Forehead
Full Face

LASHES EXTENSIONLASHES EXTENSION

COMBOSCOMBOS

COMBOSCOMBOS

ADD ONSADD ONS

229 aed

249 aed

319 aed

Full Body with Deep Moisturizer

Full Body + Bikini

Full Body + Bikini + Face

COMBOSCOMBOS

HAIR EXTENSIONSHAIR EXTENSIONS

EYEBROWSEYEBROWS

THREADINGTHREADING

Full Legs 89 aed

29 aed

99 aed

29 aed

39 aed

19 aed

39 aed

49 aed

39 aed

39 aed

Under Arms

Bikini Full

Bikini Line

Stomach Full

Stomach Line

Half Back

Full Back

Buttocks Full

Breast Wax

Hand / Side From 29 aed

From 39 aed

From 39 aed

From 59 aed

From 59 aed

Half Arm / Side

Feet /Side
Leg / Side

Single Design On Body

One Tattoo From 29 aed

From 89 aed

TBD

Full Face Themed

Birthday / Event To be Discussed

From 599 aed

We offer wide range of Permenant Hair Extensions with multiple
quality options available please ask for Expert's assistance
for Free Consultation

BRIGHTENING & POLISH
Full Face 49 aed

69 aed
49 aed
39 aed
19 aed
19 aed
29 aed
299 aed

Face and Neck
Full Arms
Half Legs
Hands
Feet
Under Arms
Full Body

HYDRA FACIALHYDRA FACIAL From 299 - 599 aed 

We offer wide range of Advance Hydrafacial Treatments please
ask for Expert's assistance for Free Consultation



QASR AL AMEERAH

WWW.QASRALAMEERAH.AE

S-F26 1ST FLOOR,
MIDTOWN CENTRAL MALL
AL MAJAN AL BARARI, DUBAI UAE

+971 54 432 0411

WHERE BEAUTY MEETS ROYALTY

HOME SERVICES AVAILABLE

(04) 452 4108

ABOUT 
QASR AL AMEERAH

ROYAL
PACKAGES

MADEMOISELLE PACKAGEMADEMOISELLE PACKAGE AED 210

Eye brow + upper lips threading
Hair trim / hair wash
Hot oil massage ( head only )
Hair blow dry ( straight only )
Arms wax ( half )
Legs wax ( half )
Under arm wax
Classic manicure
Classic pedicure
Henna application
Fruit facial / herbal facial
Face threading/bleach/face waxing

Validity period 1 month
( Select any 6 items )

AED 360PRINCESS PACKAGEPRINCESS PACKAGE

Eye brow + upper lips threading
Hair wash + hair cut + blow dry ( equal 2 items )
Hair wash / hot oil massage
French manicure / spa manicure classic
French pedicure / spa pedicure classic
Full arms wax
Full legs wax
Bikini wax
Face bleach / face polishing
Derma facial / herbal whitening facial
Full body scrub / full body massage
Full face wax / threading

Validity period 1 month
( Select any 10 items )

AED 270DUCHESS PACKAGEDUCHESS PACKAGE
Validity period 1 month
( Select any 8 items )

Eye brow + upper lips threading
Eyebrow tint
Face threading / face waxing / face bleaching
Hair wash with treatment
Hair blow dry / straightening
Root touching ( equal 2 items )
Spa manicure
Spa pedicure
Full arms wax
Full legs wax
Under arms wax
Gold facial / whitening facial

Founded in 2023, Qasr Al Ameerah is located in al barari, 
dubai. We are committed to providing royal services 

that empower and pamper our beautiful clients. With 
skilled stylists and a warm atmosphere, we aim to 
enhance every woman's confidence and radiance, 

ensuring a regal experience with every visit.

AED 500AED 500QUEEN PACKAGEQUEEN PACKAGE

Party makeup + hair styling ( simple )
Half arms + legs wax / full arms & legs polish
Gelish pedicure
Gelish manicure
Whitening facial / derma facial

Free Eye Brow Tint

Validity period 45 days

(04) 452 4108+971 54 432 0411

ADD ONSADD ONS

MAKE UP (BY MASTER ARTIST)

Lashes   

Only Lash Application   

Colored Lenses   

Clip On Hair Extensions 

29 aed

19 aed

29 aed

49 aed

HAIR STYLING

Bouncy Blow Dry     

Wavy/Curly     

Messy Bun     

Basic Hair Styling     

Barbie Updo      

Kids Hair Style     

From 99 aed

From 69 aed

From 89 aed

From 79 aed

From 129 aed

From 49 aed

Dinner Look    

Party Look    

Soft Glam Look    

Loud Glam Look    

Nude Khaleejy Look    

Traditional Bridal Look    

Western Bridal Look    

Model Make Up      

From 299 aed

From 349 aed

From 399 aed

From 499 aed

From 499 aed

From 799 aed

From 699 aed

From 199 aed


