~*****

OUR SERVICES

CUT & COLOR

Wash & Blow Dry	From 79 aed
Cut & Style ——————	From 69 aed
Hair Ironing / Tong Curls —————	From 49 aed
Hair Trim ————————————————————————————————————	From 49 aed
Root Touch up	From 99 aed
Tonner Glossing —	From 89 aed
Full Hair Color ———————————————————————————————————	From 169 aed
Balayage / Ombre —————	From 349 aed
Full highlights ————————————————————————————————————	From 299 aed
Fashion Color Per Foil ————————————————————————————————————	From 39 aed
Extension Removal / Refix —————	From 99 aed
Hair Wash ————	39 aed

HAIR CARE

Brazilian Keratin ————	From 349
Blonde Protein —————	From 399
Organic Protein —————	From 399
Hair Botox & Filler —————	From 249
Relaxing ————	From 299
Olaplex Treatment	From 199
Hot Oil Herbal Treatment —————	From 129
Hydrating Hair Spa	From 129
Medicated Anti Dandruff Treatment ———	From 199
Botanical Hair Treatment —————	From 139
Hair Caviar Treatment —	From 159

HAIR EXTENSIONS — From 599 aed

We offer wide range of Permenant Hair Extensions with multiple quality options available please ask for Expert's assistance for Free Consultation

FACIALS

Ameerah's Signature Facial (60	mins) ——— 349 aed
Whitening Facial ————	149 aed
Derma Anti Acne Facial ———	199 aed
Eushbi Zero Chemical Facial —	159 aed
Premium Gold Facial ————	249 aed
Xpress Facial Cleanup + Mask —	79 aed

BRIGHTENING & POLISH

Full Face ————	49 aed
Face and Neck ————	69 aed
Full Arms ————	49 aed
Half Legs ————	39 aed
Hands ————	19 aed
Feet	19 aed
Under Arms ————	29 aed
Full Body ————	299 aed

HYDRA FACIAL

From 299 - 599 aed

We offer wide range of Advance Hydrafacial Treatments please ask for Expert's assistance for Free Consultation

WAXING

Eyebrow ————	19 aed
Upper Lip	14 aed
Forehead ————	19 aed
Side Buns ————	29 aed
Nostrils ————	29 aed
Chin —	19 aed
Neck / Hair Line —————	29 aed
Full Face ————	129 aed
Half Arms ————	39 aed
Full Arms ———	49 aed
Half Legs ————	49 aed
Full Legs ————	89 aed
Under Arms ————	29 aed
Bikini Full ————	99 aed
Bikini Line ————	29 aed
Stomach Full ————	39 aed
Stomach Line ————	19 aed
Half Back ————	39 aed
Full Back ———	49 aed
Buttocks Full ————	39 aed
Breast Wax ————	39 aed

S COMBOS

Full Body with Deep Mois	sturizer —————	- 229 ae
Full Body + Bikini ——	A	- 249 ac
Full Body + Bikini + Face		- 319 ae

NAILS

Acrylic Extensions Full Set	From 199 a
Hard Gel Extension with Tip	From 249 a
Polymer Dip Overlay	149 aed
Gel Overlay	119 aed
Xpress Nail Extensions	49 - 89 aed
Spa Manicure —————	119 aed
Spa Pedicure ——————	149 aed
Gel Manicure —————	89 aed
Gel Pedicure ————	109 aed
Classic Manicure —————	59 aed
Classic Pedicure —————	79 aed

COMBOS

Ameerah's Signature Spa Mani + Pedi	249 aed
Gel Mani + Classic Pedi	—— 149 aed
Classic Mani + Pedi	119 aed
Gel Mani + Pedi ————————————————————————————————————	—— 179 aed

ADD ONS

	ADD ONS	
AL	Breathable Nail Color ————	From 19 aed
	Extension Refill —————	From 99 aed
	Glitter ————	From 9 aed
	French / Ombre / Chrome ————	From 29 aed
	Cut & File ————	19 aed
	Shine Buffing —————	19 aed
	Nail Art per Nail Each —————	From 9 aed
	Stone Each ————	5 aed
	Classic Application —————	From 19 aed
	Gel Application —————	39 aed
	Nail Fix per Nail ——————	From 9-19 aed
	Gel Removal ————	From 29 aed
	Acrylic Removal —————	From 49 aed
	Classic Removal —————	From 9 aed

<!!>>>>>>

BROW / LASHES

EYEBROWS

13 aeu
39 aed
99 aed
——— 49 aed
29 aed
29 aed
29 aed

COMBOS

Brow Lamination + Tint + Shaping —————	- 129 aed
Lashes Extension + Brow Lamination	- 299 aed

> LASHES EXTENSION

Classic Extensions ————————————————————————————————————	- 159 aed
2D / 3D Volume ————————————————————————————————————	– 199 aed
Hybrid Extensions ————————————————————————————————————	– 249 aed
Mega Volume ————————————————————————————————————	- 399 aed
Add On Volume ————————————————————————————————————	- From 29 aed
Lash Lift/Perm ————————————————————————————————————	– 99 aed
Lash Tint ————————————————————————————————————	- 49 aed

THREADING

Brow Threading Cleanup	19 aed
Upper Lip	9 aed
Lower Lip	9 aed
Chin —	19 aed
Side Buns	19 aed
Forehead	19 aed
Full Face	49 aed

BODY RELAXATION 🔊

Ameerah Signature Body Treatment	399 aed
Body Scrub & Deep Moisturizing ————	159 aed
Full Body Relaxing Massage (60 min)	119 aed
Hot Oil Massage + Hot Towel (60 min)	199 aed
Deep Tissue Massage (60 min)	149 aed
Aromatharepy Massage (90 min) ————	249 aed
Head Massage (30 min)	49 aed
Shoulder Massage (30 min) ————	49 aed
Back Massage (30 min)	49 aed
Full Arms Massage (30 min)	49 aed
Full Legs Massage (30 min)	49 aed
Feet Massage (30 min)	49 aed
Hand Massage (20 min)	29 aed

Hand / Side ————————————————————————————————————	From 29 aed
Half Arm / Side ————————————————————————————————————	- From 39 aed
Feet /Side	- From 39 aed
Leg / Side ————————————————————————————————————	- From 59 aed
Single Design On Body —————	- From 59 aed

FACE PAINTING (BY DRAWING ARTIST)

One Tattoo	From 29 aed
Full Face Themed ———————————————————————————————————	From 89 aed
Birthday / Event To be Discussed ————	—— тво







MADEMOISELLE PACKAGE AED 210

Validity period 1 month (Select any 6 items)

Eye brow + upper lips threading

Hair trim / hair wash

Hot oil massage (head only)

Hair blow dry (straight only)

Arms wax (half)

Legs wax (half)

Under arm wax

Classic manicure Classic pedicure

Henna application

Fruit facial / herbal facial

Face threading/bleach/face waxing

DUCHESS PACKAGE

AED 270

Validity period 1 month (Select any 8 items)

Eye brow + upper lips threading

Eyebrow tint

Face threading / face waxing / face bleaching

Hair wash with treatment

Hair blow dry / straightening

Root touching (equal 2 items)

Spa manicure

Spa pedicure Full arms wax

Full legs wax

Under arms wax

Gold facial / whitening facial

PRINCESS PACKAGE

AED 360

Validity period 1 month (Select any 10 items)

Eye brow + upper lips threading

Hair wash + hair cut + blow dry (equal 2 items)

Hair wash / hot oil massage

French manicure / spa manicure classic

French pedicure / spa pedicure classic

Full legs wax

Bikini wax

Face bleach / face polishing

Derma facial / herbal whitening facial

Full body scrub / full body massage

Full face wax / threading

OUEEN PACKAGE

AED 500

Validity period 45 days

Party makeup + hair styling (simple) Half arms + legs wax / full arms & legs polish

Gelish pedicure

Gelish manicure

Whitening facial / derma facial

Free Eye Brow Tint

MAKE UP (BY MASTER ARTIST)

From 299 aed Dinner Look From 349 aed Party Look From 399 aed Soft Glam Look Loud Glam Look From 499 aed Nude Khaleejy Look From 499 aed From 799 aed Traditional Bridal Look -Western Bridal Look -From 699 aed Model Make Up -From 199 aed

HAIR STYLING



Bouncy Blow Dry ————	From 99 aed
Wavy/Curly ————	– From 69 aed
Messy Bun —	From 89 aed
Basic Hair Styling ————	From 79 aed
Barbie Updo ————	From 129 aed
Kids Hair Style	From 49 aed

MADD ONS

Lashes	29 aed
Only Lash Application ———	19 aed
Colored Lenses ————	29 aed
Clip On Hair Extensions ——	49 aed



Founded in 2023, Qasr Al Ameerah is located in al barari, dubai. We are committed to providing royal services that empower and pamper our beautiful clients. With skilled stylists and a warm atmosphere, we aim to enhance every woman's confidence and radiance, ensuring a regal experience with every visit.





+971 54 432 0411





WHERE BEAUTY MEETS ROYALTY

HOME SERVICES AVAILABLE



- +971 54 432 0411
- (04) 452 4108
- WWW.QASRALAMEERAH.AE
 - S-F26 1ST FLOOR, MIDTOWN CENTRAL MALL AL MAJAN AL BARARI, DUBAI UAE

